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Accessibility Committee Membership 2021-22 

Member Role Contact 

David Dean Trustee 519-759-8625
david.dean@granderie.ca

Diane DeVos Manager – Human Resources 
Services 

519-756-6301, ext. 281127
diane.devos@granderie.ca

Robert Erauw Supervisor – IT Support and 
Development 

519-756-6301, ext. 287028
robert.erauw@granderie.ca

Tom Krukowski Division Manager, 
Maintenance and Energy 

519-756-6301, ext. 281115
tom.krukowski@granderie.ca

Philip Kuckyt Manager of Transportation 
Services 

519-756-6301, ext. 282202
philip.kuckyt@granderie.ca

Fran Lainson Program Coordinator – Special 
Education 

519-756-6301, ext. 287217
frances.lainson@granderie.ca

Ann Myhal Program K-12 (Student 
Success) 

519-756-6301, ext. 287236
ann.myhal@granderie.ca

Adriana Potichnyj Vice-Principal - Secondary 905-768-3318
adriana.potichnyj@granderie.ca

Jeff Senior Principal - Elementary 519-751-0142
jeff.senior@granderie.ca

Liana Thompson Superintendent of Education 
(Chair of the Committee) 

519-756-6301, ext. 281173
paula.curran@granderie.ca

Craig Wright Graphic Designer 519-756-6301, ext. 281251
craig.1.wright@granderie.ca
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